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110
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ADVOCATE NAME

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
SATISH CHANDRA JAISWAL

B.K.PANDEY

RAGHEVENDRA PRAKASH
PRABHAKAR DUBEY

P.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.S.GIRI
S.R.BHUSHAN
M.K.GUPTA
C.N.SINGH
S.C.JAISWAL
A.AHMAD
S.K.GUPTA
A.P.MISHRA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SHUKLA
V.MISHRA
A.K.PANDEY
R.K.MISHRA
A.KUMAR
R.CHATURVEDI
M.Z.HODA
V.SINGH
K.C.YADAV
A.K.S.BAIS
A.K.S.BAIS
D.KUMAR
S.U.ZAMAN
A.K.SINGH
J.YADAV
A.K.MISHRA
J.B.SINGH
S.K.PANDEY
V.P.SINGH
A.KHALIK
R.K.PANDEY
C.P.PANDEY
A.KUMAR
S.U.ZAMAN
J.SINGH
R.DWIVEDI
S.U.ZAMAN
B.M.TRIPATHI
D.KUMAR
A.K.PANDEY
S.U.ZAMAN
S.K.SINGH
K.K.SINGH
J.SINGH
S.SINGH
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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 19/09/2018

ADVOCATE ROLL
A/V0190/2012
A/S0530/2012
A/B0430/2012
A/R0063/2012
A/P0194/2012
A/P0045/2012
A/R0905/2012
A/S0767/2012
A/M0454/2012
A/C0093/2012
A/S0530/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/A0134/2012
A/A0249/2012
A/S0416/2012
A/V0846/2013
A/A2292/2013
A/R0376/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/R1329/2012
A/M0432/2012
A/V0490/2012
A/K0019/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/S0815/2012
A/A1387/2012
AlJ0106/2012
A/A1360/2012
AlJ0166/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/N0190/2012
A/A0010/2012
A/R1384/2017
A/C0153/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/S0815/2012
AlJ0222/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/B0064/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/A2292/2013
A/S0815/2012
A/S0005/2017
A/K0042/2012
AlJ0222/2012
A/S0287/2012
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120
177
59

212
85
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169
220
111
178
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225
162
191
63

100
204
218
136
215
153
56

137
164
215
153
56

137
164
100
204
218
136
225
162
191
63

91

93

227
220
51

71

133
116
286
34

197
89

164

14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018

13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
14/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
09/12/2018
13/09/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
23/07/2018
13/09/2018
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A.K.SRIVASTAVA
M.N.UDDIN
J.S.YADAV
A.TRIPATHI
A.KUMAR
A.KUMAR
S.K.YADAV
R.SHARMA

B.P. VERMA

A. AGRAWAL
R.K. SINGH
RAHUL SAHAI
RAJ KUMAR SINGH

BRIJENDRA DEO MISHRA

MOHAMMAD WASEEM

SUDHIR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

KEDAR NATH MISHRA
M.A. ABBASI

ANIL KUMAR SINGH
A.P. DUBEY

D.B. YADAV

ASHUTOSH UPADHYAYA

ARUN KUMAR PANDEY
RAJEEV CHADDHA
A.P. DUBEY

D.B. YADAV

ASHUTOSH UPADHYAYA

A.K.PANDEY
RAJAEEV CHADDHA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.N.MISHRA

M.A. ABBASI
A.K.SINGH

RAHUL SAHAI
R.K.SINGH
B.D.MISHRA
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
S.C.JAISWAL
V.P.SINGH
D.K.MISHRA
B.K.SINGH

USHA SRIVASTAVA
S.N.YADAV
S.K.VERMA
S.K.SINGH
M.A.KHAN
PRATEEK RAI
Y.P.SINGH

R.K.RAI
D.K.KULSHRESTHA
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A/A1410/2012
A/M0558/2012
AlJ0148/2012

A/A1008/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/R1892/2013
A/B0113/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/R1332/2012
A/R1378/2012
A/R1394/2012
A/B0296/2012
A/M0497/2012

A/S1436/2012
A/K0188/2012
A/M1445/2012
A/A0812/2012
A/A0703/2012
A/D0002/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/A1091/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/A0703/2012
A/D0002/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/A1091/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/S1436/2012
A/K0188/2012
A/M1445/2012
A/A0812/2012
A/R1378/2012
A/R1394/2012
A/B0296/2012
A/M0497/2012
A/S0530/2012
A/V0190/2012
A/D0230/2012
A/B0050/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/S0578/2012
A/S2352/2013
A/S2817/2014
A/M0443/2012
A/P0547/2017
A/Y0108/2013
A/R0207/2012
A/D0056/2012
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111
149
107
156

120
74
172
129
185
35
169
128
234
134
99
17
14
190
165
173

248
51

189
175
86

126
103
245

21
127
106
64
151
35
175
75
154
48
114
119
84
37
81
46
179
25
202
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13/09/2018
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13/09/2018
13/09/2018
31/12/1899
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
12/09/2018
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R.K.SRIVASTAVA
UTAKARSH PANDEY
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
M.K.TRIPATHI
S.P.PANDEY
V.N.MISHRA
J.N.YADAV
U.P.SINGH
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
D.P.SINGH
S.K.PANDEY
HARSHIT PATHAK
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
ASHUTOSH PANDEY

13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018

A.V.YADAV
M.C.GUPTA
S.K.TYAGI
V.K.DUBEY
A.C.TIWARI
D.K.KULSHRESTHA
M.N.SINGH
S.K.PANDEY
G.S.MISHRA
K.S.CHAHAR
A.A.K.DURRANI
RUCHITA JAIN
R.K.YADAV
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
C.P.PANDEY
T.A.SINGH
S.P.PANDEY
D.K.PANDEY
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
RAVINDRA KUMAR
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
D.P.SINGH
V.K.S.CHANDEL
R.K.MISHRA
S.K.RAI

A.N.TIWARI
S.D.DWIVEDI
K.DHANANJAY
R.K.YADAV
SANJAY SINGH
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
M.J.AKHTAR
SANJAY SINGH
R.K.S.PARMAR
SUSHIL SHUKLA
O.P.VISHWAKARMA
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A/R0217/2012
A/U0159/2013
A/S0293/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/S0960/2012
A/V0086/2012
A/J0001/2012

A/U0077/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/D0302/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/H0306/2016
A/R1557/2012
A/A2411/2013
A/A0296/2012
A/M0618/2012
A/S0559/2012
A/V0139/2012
A/A1613/2012
A/D0056/2012
A/M0383/2012
A/S2831/2014
A/G0060/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/A0148/2012
A/R1339/2012
A/R1020/2017
A/R1557/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/T0050/2012

A/S0960/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/R1210/2012
A/M0497/2012
A/D0302/2012
A/N0304/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/S0097/2012
A/A1608/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/K0378/2012
A/R0171/2012
A/S0276/2012
A/S0293/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/S0348/2012
A/R0212/2012
AIS1770/2012
A/O0432/2015
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A482
A482
A482
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77
103
66
40
61
73
126

78
86
174
183
49
108
91
203
176
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130
98
152
185
200
177
93
101
26
198
107
156
32
170
34
109
112
28
14
90

97
137
111
68
31
106

88
169
96
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14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
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14/09/2018
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14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
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A.R.SHARMA
R.D.PANDEY
R.K.UPADHYAY
RAVI SAHU
SHAILESH KUMAR
B.K.SINGH
P.K.SINGH
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.ASTHANA
A.S.GAUTAM
MAMTA SINGH
A.P.SINGH
MUNNA BABU
LK.MISHRA
R.K.VERMA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.PANDEY
A.K.MAURYA
A.B.MAURYA
V.K.SINGH
RAJESH PATHIK
SUDHIR DIXIT
S.K.CHATURVEDI
R.K.MISHRA
A.K.MAURYA
B.K.SINGH
RANDHIR SINGH
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
YASHPAL
R.C.YADAV
R.K.SHUKLA
ADARSH KUMAR
V.K.DUBEY
A.K.MISHRA
A.P.TEWARI
V.P.SHUKLA
A.K.VERMA
.P.YADAV
R.K.PANDEY
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH PATHIK
J.K.OJHA
R.K.CHAURASIA
C.K.RAI
L.M.TRIPATHI
D.K.DWIVEDI
S.MISHRA
A.K.SINGH
H.K.TRIPATHI
N.K.SRIVASTAVA
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A/A0176/2016
A/R0314/2012
A/R0560/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/S0702/2016
A/B0050/2012
A/P0553/2017
A/A0831/2012
A/R0351/2012
A/A0719/2012
A/M0149/2012
A/A0698/2012
A/M0657/2012
A/10027/2012
A/R1594/2012
A/A2094/2013
A/R1203/2012
A/A0106/2016
A/A0497/2012
A/V0165/2012
A/R0392/2012
A/S1417/2012
AIS1762/2012
A/R0375/2012
A/A0106/2016
A/B0177/2012
A/R1086/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/R1019/2012
A/R0405/2012
A/A1711/2012
A/N0139/2012
A/A1286/2012
A/A0529/2012
A/V0053/2012
A/A0587/2012
A/10035/2012
A/R1038/2012
A/A0254/2012
A/R0392/2012
A/J0233/2012
A/R1027/2012
A/C0050/2012
A/L0030/2012
A/D0227/2012
A/IS1345/2012
A/A1105/2012
A/H0019/2012
A/N0179/2012
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A482
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39
69
104
58
38
144
195
94
87

14
28
112
109
152

90
200
185
177
93
101
115
130
110
105
123
41
158
47
16
197
76
142
13
133
65
34
170
149
26
166
32
107
198
171
188
54
103
22

14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
09/04/2018
09/11/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
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N.PANDEY
VIVEK SARAN
S.P.SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
Y.K.MISHRA
PAWAN KUMAR
B.K.SINGH
G.S.CHAUHAN
RAKEEV KUMAR
I.P.YADAV
A.K.VERMA
V.P.SHUKLA
A.P.TEWARI
S.DIXIT
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.PANDEY
R.K.MISHRA
S.K.CHATURVEDI
A.K.MAURYA
B.K.SINGH
R.SINGH
GAURAY SISODIA
S.SRIVASTAVA
P.DUBEY
S.P.SHARMA
M.C.GUPTA
S.C.PANDEY
A.K.GIRI
S.K.SHUKLA
M.K.TIWARI
R.K.MISHRA
M.F.KHAN
A.SHUKLA
M.K.TIWARI
ALOK SINGH
RAVI SAHU
S.K.DWIVEDI
V.K.DUBEY
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
Y.P.SINGH
A.KUMAR
R.C.YADAV
YASHPAL
R.K.VERMA
K.SAXENA
G.TIWARI
V.SINGH
R.TIWARI
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A/N0105/2012
A/V0587/2012
A/S0932/2012
A/R0328/2012
A/S0104/2012
A/Y0111/2013
A/P0123/2012
A/B0177/2012
AIG0137/2018
A/R0200/2012
A/10035/2012

A/A0587/2012
A/N0053/2012
A/A0529/2012
AIS1417/2012
A/A0254/2012
A/R1038/2012
A/R0375/2012
AIS1762/2012
A/A0106/2016
A/B0177/2012
A/R1086/2012
A/G0045/2012
A/S0293/2012
A/P0194/2012
A/S0932/2012
A/M0618/2012
A/S2543/2013
A/A0175/2017
A/S0372/2012
A/M0459/2012
A/R1354/2012
AIM0477/2012
A/A0602/2012
A/M0459/2012
A/A0482/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/S0177/2012
A/N0139/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/A1711/2012
A/R1019/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/K0367/2012
A/G0049/2012
A/N0333/2012
A/R0971/2012
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255
256
257
258
259
260
261
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263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
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272
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274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
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286
287
288
289
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296
297
298
299
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A482
A482
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A482
A482
A482
A482
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

29
60
46
133
11
74
18
109
19
49
44

28
93
62
17
98
40
15
59
85
73
64
96

12
23
97
53

20

88
100
102
104
48
39

66
32
10
52
34
53

29
13

15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
13/08/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
15/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
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R.S.TRIPATHI
R.C.SOLANKI
D.K.PANDEY
R.S.MISHRA
S.SINGH
N.SINGH
R.C.TRIPATHI
R.R.TRIPATHI
MOHIT SINGH
KAPIL TYAGI
R.S.TRIPATHI
A.K.OJHA
M.K.DWIVEDI
P.S.RATHORE
A.K.PANDEY
S.S.YADAV
A.K.JAGDISH
S.KUMAR
D.SAINI
G.N.TRIPATHI
ZAFAR ABBAS
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